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3235 M H 508 07/30/2015

HX Base Yr

1013 SE RED CASON DR, LULU

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,690 118.9000 71.34 120,565 1990 1990 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1596

BAS 192 100 192 5,479

BAS 1,404 100 1,404 40,064

UOP 160 25 40 1,142

UOP 216 25 54 1,541

1,972 1,690 48,226

BAS= W18 BAS= N12 W16 S12 E16$ W16 UOP= N12 W18 S12 E18$
W18S27 E22 UOP=  S10 E16 N10 W16$ E30 N27$.
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181618

27

22
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27

BAS 12

16

12

16

UOP 12

18

12

18

UOP10

16

10

16

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 1,200

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

15,200

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 0.00 0.00 38.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 114,000


